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STONE FOOD MACHINERY LTD

DS S 2F - Foam Station
Article #

ANING

Maximum inlet pressure, water

Maximum temperature, inlet water

Max. temperature for foaming

Air pressure required
Water inlet

Air inlet

Max. length of discharg
Type of discharge hose
Quick couplings

Flush nozzle

Foam nozzle

Product concentration
Foam spraying water us
Water for flushing

e hose

age

Size: width X height X depth

DS S 3F - Foam Station
Article #

Plus

Maximum inlet pressure, water

Maximum temperature, inlet water

Max. temperature for foaming

Air pressure required
Water inlet

Air inlet

Max. length of discharg
Type of discharge hose
Quick couplings

Flush nozzle
Disinfections nozzle
Foam nozzle

Product concentration
Foam spraying water us
Water for flushing

e hose

age

Size: width X height X depth

Your local Agent: Stonefood Machinery, 14 North Main Street, Wexford, Ireland
Contact Val Stone or Eoin Thompson 053 9147800 Email: valstone@stonefoodmachinery.com

www.stonefoodmachinery.com

SISTEMS

700100

30 bar / 450 psi

70°C

50°C

3-6 bar

1/2"

1/4"

35 meter

Process Cleaners A/S
Standard

Standard

Standard

1-8%, dep. on viscosity
8-12 litre per minute
30 litre per minute
200 x 300 x120

700200

30 bar / 450 psi

70°C

50°C

3-6 bar

1/2"

1/4"

35 meter

Process Cleaners A/S
1/2"

Standard

Standard

Standard

1-8%, dep. on viscosity
8-12 litre per minute
30 litre per minute
500 x 300 x130


Graphedia
Stamp

Graphedia
Stamp


